Entlotdiise @ 0.8 mm

PV weidinger

« fir HAKKO Entlotpumpe FR 4001

Artikel-Nr.

Modell

Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Verkaufseinheit
Inhaltseinheit
Produktserie
Spitzenserie
Innendurchmesser
AuBendurchmesser
Spitzenform
Spitzenausrichtung
Passendes Handsttlick

passendes Handstlick

WL44020
N60-01
HAKKO
N60-01
125 mm
45 mm
10 mm

1 Stiick

1 Stiick
N60
N60

0,8 mm
2,5 mm
rund
gerade
FR-4003
FR 400
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